

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.17730 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	21.04.2026	<u>SK, J</u> Heard Sri G.Vidya Sagar, learned Senior Counsel appearing for the petitioners-Company and Sri Resu Venkataiah, learned Counsel for the respondents. “Reserved for Orders”. Interim order granted earlier shall stand extended until further orders. <u>SK, J</u> <i>Spk</i>	<i>Transferred to IO folder before making corrections, if any.</i>

